
Judge: Jodi Ely

Sunday July 20th, 2024 Main Ring Score Placing

Class 9

474 Vivian Frost Roustabout Jr 71.03 1

490 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 70.17 2

482 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 65.87 3

468 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr 65.17 4

471 Dalanee Gander Hilltop First Doc Jr 64.48 5

479 Antonia Bower Rockin Housecat Jr 63.62 6

463 Esme Renneke Stimulus Package Jr 44.31

Class 9

459 Kym Giebel Pants on Fire Sr 66.90 1

460 Shelby Lieffers SPF Machareigna Sr 64.66 2

457 Stephanie Warme Lilycreek Ravven Sr 64.14 3

461 Liz Erb Ryder Sr 63.28 4

455 Heidi Johnson Two Step Sr 62.41 5

472 Amanda Exman Magical Me Sr 62.07 6

487 Emma Krey Fluer Delacour Sr 59.66

491 Kallan Lilli Moxie and I Know It Sr 61.72

Class 10

482 Alaina Bovinet Ruby Red Jr 66.60 1

490 Vail Fehr Q.T. Kat Jr 64.60 2

479 Antonia Bower Rockin Housecat Jr 63.80 3

488 Maria Szwejbka Gamiro Jr 62.20 4

470 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr SC

468 Eliana Zellmer Johnny Good Boy Jr SC

Class 10

477 Melissa Weeldreyer Chardonnay CA Sr 67.40 1

459 Kym Giebel Pants on Fire Sr 65.20 2

465 Karen Williams Tiara Sr 59.20 3

485 Emily Anderson China Rose Sr 56.80 4

461 Liz Erb Ryder Sr 56.40 5

Class 11

477 Melissa Weeldreyer Chardonnay CA Sr 68.15 1

465 Karen Williams Tiara Sr 61.30 2

462 Audrey Dahlin Mr.Minnesoda Jr 60.37 3

467 Briana Johnson DRF Dakota Sr SC

470 Charlee Gander The Last Unicorn Jr SC

Class 11

480 Britt Ardakani Eqypts Black Heart Sr 65.19 3

488 Maria Szwejbka Gamiro Jr 65.19 4

489 Anya Szwejbka King Bing Jr 74.07 1

493 Anne Geyer Bossa Nova Sr 67.22 2

Class 12

473 Leah Peterson Mojo Sr 70.30 1

462 Audrey Dahlin Mr.Minnesoda Jr 68.94 2

2024 Copeland Farms Dressage Show

                   Results

USEF Training Level Test 2 - Junior

USEF Training Level Test 2 - Adult

USEF Training Level Test 3 - Junior

USEF Training Level Test 3 -Adult

USEF First Level Test 1

USEF First Level Test 1

USEF First Level Test 2



489 Anya Szwejbka King Bing Jr 65.15 3

480 Britt Ardakani Eqypts Black Heart Sr 64.24 4

Class 13

473 Leah Peterson Mojo Sr 70.83 1

462 Audrey Dahlin Mr.Minnesoda Jr 61.81 2

Class 14

452 Ace Urbanski DBG Pebbles Jr 66.43 1

Class 15

481 Gigi Kreibich DBG Pebbles Sr 61.58 1

Training Junior - Vivian Frost - Roustabout - Training Level Test 2 - 71.03

Training Adult: Melissa Weeldreyer - Chardonnay CA - Training Level Test 3 - Adult - 67.40

Upper Level Jr: Anya Szwejbka - King Bing - First Level Test 1 - 74.07

Upper Level Adult:  Leah Peterson - Mojo - First Level Test 3 - 70.83

USEF First Level Test 3

USEF Third Level Test 2

USEF Second Level Test 3


